List of Sessions Memory used over 3Mb

Danger Limit of 60Mb

Terminal
Opera User
Resort

FRIZZOXP.FT.MICR
0S.COM
MWOLFGAMING
CASINO

JOHNUTERA.FT.MIC
ROS.COM
SUPERVISOR

ODH

FRIZZOXP
SUPERVISOR
CASINO

PDHASXP.FT.MICRO
S.COM

SUPERVISOR
HAACK

ARAWATXP.FT.MIC
ROS.COM
SUPERVISOR

ODH

NPLPMSDB2
NPLPMSDB2
SYS

GISAKHANOVXP.FT.
MICROS.COM
SUPERVISOR

ODH

GISAKHANOVXP.FT.
MICROS.COM
SUPERVISOR

ODH

ABARRERA2.FT.MIC

Pga
Mem
Machine ory
Max(
MB)
FRIZZOXP 30.16
3 mb
JOHNUTE 11.97
RA 6 mb
FRIZZOXP 12.85
1mb
PDHASXP 12.35
1mb

ARAWAT 9.726
XP mb

NPLPMSD 8.304
B2 mb

GISAKHA [14.35
NOVXP 1 mb

GISAKHA 11.03
NOVXP 8 mb

ABARRER 8.288

Pga
Me Me
mor mor
y y
(MB (MB
) )

18.1
63
mb

Uga

115
13

111

01 6.64

3 mb

104
76
mb

8.39
1mb

9.35
1mb

7.65
8 mb

8.72
6 mb

6.08
1mb

8.30
4 mb

0.14
9mb

7.91
3mb

6.06
1mb

7.35
1mb

6.39
2mb

7.28 5.64

Sta
tus

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Progra

frmweb.
exe

frmweb.
exe

frmweb.
exe

frmweb.
exe

frmweb.
exe

ORACL
E.EXE
(PO01)

frmweb.
exe

frmweb.
exe

frmweb.

Module
Session ID

OF_NA
BD:08/06/2007
435,1386

OF_CHKOUTO02
BD:02/28/2006
421,482

OF_FCONFIG
BD:08/06/2007
498,15125

OF_PMS
BD:04/17/2009
492,872

OF_FCONFIG
BD:02/05/2006
489,36291

548,1

OF_RQSCOP00
BD:02/05/2006
442,1115

OF RATE_CATEGOR
Y _TEMPLATE
BD:02/05/2006
454,2891

OF_MEM_MAINT



ROS.COM
SUPERVISOR
ODH

SIVAXP.FT.MICROS.
COM

SUPERVISOR

ODH

CROSEXP.FT.MICRO
S.COM

CHARLES

CRODH

NPLPMSDB2
NPLPMSDB2
V46_PMSDEV

AMITPXP.FT.MICRO
S.COM

SUPERVISOR

ODH

ANDREIXP.FT.MICR
0S.COM
SUPERVISOR
WORLD

SHIVAXP.FT.MICRO
S.COM
SUPERVISOR

ODH

NPLPMSDB2
NPLPMSDB2
SYS

FRIZZOXP
FTDEV\FRIZZOXP
V46_PMSDEV

DRAGISAXP2.FT.MI
CROS.COM
SUPERVISOR

ODH

BALAJIL.LFT.MICROS.
COM

SUPERVISOR

ODH

JohnUtera

A2

SIVAXP

CROSEXP

NPLPMSD
B2

AMITPXP

ANDREIX
P

SHIVAXP

NPLPMSD
B2

FRIZZOXP

DRAGISA
XP2

BALAJI

mb

10.16
3 mb

6.538
mb

26.80
4 mb

6.038
mb

5.038
mb

6.976
mb

7.742
mb

33.36
7mb

5.601
mb

4.226
mb

6.804
mb

8 mb

6.28
8 mb

5.35
1mb

511
7 mb

4.72
6 mb

4,72
6 mb

4,72
6 mb

4.67
9mb

4,55
4 mb

4.47
6 mb

4.10
1mb

3.80
4 mb

3mb

5.39
3 mb

3.40
3mb

0.88
4 mb

3.95
8 mb

3.39
6 mb

4.14
5mb

0.08
7 mb

3.20
8 mb

3.83
3mb

2.96
6 mb

2.70
9mb

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

exe

frmweb.
exe

frmweb.
exe

ORACL
E.EXE
(J000)

frmweb.
exe

frmweb.
exe

frmweb.
exe

ORACL
E.EXE
(LGWR)

plsgldev.
exe

frmweb.
exe

frmweb.
exe

BD:02/05/2006
429,2217

OF_OUTLOOKVIEW
BD:04/17/2009
444,202

OF_HELP
BD:01/03/2009
503,1046

DBA_ CHECKS.sendD
Blnfo
455,3481

OF_RTSETUP
BD:01/19/2008
509,7028

OF RSSEARCH
BD:11/16/2004
446,15844

OF_FCONFIG
BD:02/05/2006
471,36290

564,1

PL/SQL Developer
501,20

OF_HOTEL_DELIVE
RY BD:02/05/2006
445,26228

OF_SV_MAINTAIN
BD:02/28/2006
430,258

Opera Property
Interface



V46_IFCDEV 448,3835

NPLPMSDB2 ORACL
NPLPMSDB2 gZPLPMSD irSnSb OK E.EXE 556.1224
SYS (JO01) '
Opera Property
dragisaxp?2 fﬁgoﬂ' g'r1n7b S'Zmob OK Interface
V46 _PMSDEV 526,6
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